
Attendee(s) Company E-mail Phone
Marvin Thomas Vistronix, Inc marvin.thomas@vistronix.com 978-505-2030
Jack Nager Raytheon Co. jack_nager@raytheon.com 703-284-4205
Edward Spitzer EAS Associates ekspitzer@rcm.com 508-333-2769
John Allen Battelle allenj@battelle.org 202-646-5225
Frank McGuinness Battelle mcguinnessf@battelle.org 614-424-7431
Walter Wise Safety Net Solutions walter.wise@safetynetsolutions.com 603-262-1489
Walter Tomczykowski ARINC Engineering Services, LLC wtomczyk@arinc.com 410-297-4535
Bob Deane Engineering and Professional Services robert.deane@epscorp.com 732-747-8277
Sam DePaulis Engineering and Professional Services sam.depaulis@epscorp.com 908-902-6473
Norman Briere Northrop Grumman Information Technology norm.briere@nge.com 703-883-8706
Norman Couture Northrop Grumman Information Technology norman.couture@nge.com 978-749-2214
Robert D'Errico L-3 Services, Inc. robert.derrico@l-3.com 978-621-1128
Douglas Robert L-3 Services, Inc. douglas.robert@l-3.com 678-671-1097
Delores White SAIC delores.white@saic.com 202-479-4832 X358
Thomas Meyer SAIC thomas.g.meyer@saic.com 202-479-4832 X525
Karl Grundmann The Boeing Company karl.grundmann@boeing.com 703-467-2522
J. Kozak Serco, Inc. jkozak2@msn.com n/a
Paul Polcsan Serco, Inc. ppolcsan@serco-na.com 571-226-3049
Michael Hardy Penobscot Bay Media mhardy@penbaymedia.com 207-230-0182
William Jaffe TAPE wjaffe@tape-llc.com 703-287-8719
John Bowler TAPE jbowler@tape-llc.com 703-287-8719
Mark J. Rosenthal TAPE mjrosenthal@tape-llc.com 571-212-3785
Michael Benjamin RLM Software, Inc. mbenjamin@flightview.com 617-787-4200
Ela Kubiak RLM Software, Inc. ekubiak@rlmsoftware.com 617-787-4200
Joel Cohen RLM Software, Inc. jcohen@rlmsoftware.com 617-787-4700
Edward Stevens Raytheon Co. edward.h.stevens@raytheon.com 508-490-2686
Kenneth Kaminski Sensis Corporation ken.kaminski@sensis.com 315-234-7949
Dick Daniel Odyssey Systems Consulting Group dickdaniel@odysseyconsult.com 781-245-0111
Bob Robitaille Odyssey Systems Consulting Group bobrobitaille@odysseyconsult.com 781-307-7841
Marc Zarella Vici Slayman Associates, LLC marc@vicislayman.com 617-973-5179
Glenn Wilson Calspan Corporation glenn.wilson@calspan.com 716-631-6911
Eric Ross Galaxy Integrated Technolgies, Inc. enross@galaxyintegrated.com 617-202-6388
Marco Coppola Galaxy Integrated Technolgies, Inc. marco@galaxyintegrated.com 617-202-6388
Ron Kreigh Bowhead Information Technology Services ronald.kreigh@bowheadsupport.com 703-562-0323
Steve Fitzroy Fitzroy & Associates steve@fitzroyassociates.com 508-965-9652
Kimberly Kohlhepp Aurora Flight Sciences kkohlhepp@aurora.aero.com 617-500-4805
Kevin Niewoehner Topologe, LLC kevin@opustek.com 617-894-4191
Alejandro Sarmiento Topologe, LLC asarmiento@topologe.com 617-921-3966
Joseph Cavanagh Stantec joseph.cavanaugh@stantec.com 732-389-7976
Dan Baxter Stantec dan.baxter@stantec.com 407-761-7979
Charles McManus Stantec charles.mcmanus@stantec.com 732-389-7576
Graham Watson Case, LLC gcwatson@hotmail.com 508-378-7167
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